01/16/2020

Lapwai Middle School Girls Basketball 2020

Date: Opponent:
Jan 8 Practice Begins
Jan 23 @ Sacajawea
Jan 28 Jenifer

Jan 29 @ Pullman
Feb 4 Asotin

Feb 6 Moscow

Feb 11 @ Clarkston
Feb 13 Sacajawea
Feb 18 @ Asotin
Feb 19 @ Jenifer
Feb 25 Clarkston

Coaches: Brooklyn Baptiste, Alexio Domebo
Athletic Director: William Big Man
Principal: Dr. D’Lisa Pinkham
Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken

Place:

Lapwai Elem
Lewiston, ID
Lapwai, ID
Pullman, WA
Lapwai, ID

Lapwai Elementary
Clarkston, WA
Lapwai, ID

Asotin, WA
Lewiston, ID
Lapwai Elementary

Time:
TBD
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm




